
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 6 OF 8 - MARCH 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

345 M. Graddy  1515.2761

58 P. Nicoletti  915.3672

520 T. Gallo  1215.3873

336 D. Jonon  915.4224

890 K. McCabe  1215.4645

321 C. Ward  915.5486

552 F. Karrle  815.6377

710 C. Haack  815.7268

247 T. Parks  1115.7599

831 R. Smith  1116.03710

386 A. Gulley  516.39711

308 N. Jackson  617.37312

466 K. Moore  1017.44513

225 T. McEwen  717.83014

394 T. Moore  618.02515

339 M. Thacker  818.13316

371 B. Dehn  918.36517

655 B. Brooks  518.42018

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 P. Nicoletti  635.3631

321 C. Ward  935.8532

386 A. Gulley  1135.9743

336 D. Jonon  1236.0824

247 T. Parks  1136.1035

890 K. McCabe  836.1076

345 M. Graddy  1336.4877

552 F. Karrle  836.5618

520 T. Gallo  1036.8749

710 C. Haack  1037.10610

394 T. Moore  1237.13711

831 R. Smith  1437.38212

466 K. Moore  437.94313

308 N. Jackson  739.47214

371 B. Dehn  639.61815

655 B. Brooks  540.88216

339 M. Thacker  441.35017

225 T. McEwen  241.43718
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